


Located near to the Chong Nonsi (BTS) Skytrain Station 
(5 minutes’ walk away) as well as the popular shopping and 
entertainment district of Silom Road, and Sathorn Road’s 
central business district, this trendy hotel’s location is
ideal for shopping, entertainment and business.

SITUATED RIGHT 
IN THE HEART BANGKOK



EVENT SPACES FOR
OUT-OF-THE-BOX IDEAS

– INSPIRING MEETING SPACES FOR CREATIVE MINDS –

12 venues with stylish décor, natural daylight, state-of-the-art AV 
equipment and a full support team to custom-make each event 
and meeting for an absolute success. 

BALLROOM38 

Situated on the 38th floor, Ballroom 38 boasts breathtaking 
panoramic views of Bangkok city. A dazzling space that has 
been decorated with shimmering chandeliers 
and gold furnishings.

THE GALLERY 

4 rooms transformed into New York style art galleries to inspire 
creative minds and provide engaging meeting spaces.  

THE LIBRARY 

5 meeting rooms with an extensive collection of current 
magazines and books as well as trendy lounge furniture and 
an abundance of natural daylight.

THE RETREAT 

2 meeting rooms designed to inspire and relax in a 
contemporary and comfortable décor.

ROOM NAME SURFACE
(m2)

HEIGHT
(m) BOARDROOM U-SHAPE CLASSROOM THEATRE COCKTAIL BANQUET

Ballroom 38  

Gallery 1/2

Gallery 1 & 2 

Gallery 3 

Gallery 4 

Library 1/3/4/5

Library 2 

Retreat 1

Retreat 2

Mistral

FLOOR

38

36

36

36

36

24

24

3

3

2

411

104

208

44

37

34

68

75

28

290

5.1 

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.6

2.6

2.8

2.8

3

-

35

50

16

16

12

20

32

12

-

60

35

50

16

16

-

24

35

12

-

150

54

100

20

20

-

24

35

16

-

200

80

160

30

30

-

50

70

20

-

300

100

200

50

50

-

50

70

20

200

220

 50

150

30

30

-40

50

10

140



PLAYGROUND
BAKERY

SCAN THE QR CODE 

TO VIEW OUR PRIVATE

FUNCTION OFFERS

Whether you are hosting a product launch, corporate 
party or birthday celebration, we’ve got the tools and 
talents you need to make your event a success.

For more information, please contact us via email at
yuu@randblab.com

MEZZANINE FLOOR



Two spacious and well-equipped meeting rooms 
with contemporary furnishings and conceptual décor. 

The Retreat’s ambience is similar to a stylish 
and relaxed lounge.

THE RETREAT

EXPERIENCE THE RETREAT

IN VIRTUAL REALITY 

BY SCANNING THE QR CODE

Retreat 1

Retreat 2

Retreat Foyer

3RD FLOOR

SCAN THE QR CODE

TO VIEW OUR

PULLMAN G SPECIALS



24TH FLOOR

These stylish meeting rooms offer natural daylight, 
creating a cozy and inviting space perfect for meetings. 
These spaces are a refreshing alternative to 
traditional meeting rooms, and feature lounge areas 
with modern soft furnishings.

THE LIBRARY

EXPERIENCE THE LIBRARY

IN VIRTUAL REALITY 

BY SCANNING THE QR CODE

Th
e 

Li
b
ra

ry
 2

Th
e 

Li
b
ra

ry
 3

Th
e 

Li
b
ra

ry
 1

Fl
o
ye

r

Th
e 

Li
b
ra

ry
 5

Th
e 

Li
b
ra

ry
 4

SCAN THE QR CODE

TO VIEW OUR SET MENU



36TH FLOOR

The Gallery consists of four unique meeting rooms that 
have been inspired by art galleries of New York. 
Featuring works of local artists, which are refreshed 
every quarter, the space is modern and minimalist
in design, while offering comfortable furnishings 
and plenty of natural light. The Gallery provides unique spaces 
for meetings and are designed to stimulate creativity 
for brainstorming sessions, idea exchanges, 
or even corporate team building. 

THE GALLERY

EXPERIENCE THE GALLERY

IN VIRTUAL REALITY 

BY SCANNING THE QR CODE

Gallery 1 Gallery 2

Gallery 4 Gallery 3

Pre-function

SCAN THE QR CODE

TO VIEW OUR STALL OPTIONS



38TH FLOOR

Taking your event to new heights, Ballroom 38 is 
a grand venue offering guests dramatic panoramic views 
over Bangkok. Boasting 411 sqm. of space, this elegant 
space can cater to up to 350 guests. The décor is glamorous 
with shimmering chandeliers and gold furnishings, 
providing your event with a luxurious ambience. 

BALLROOM 38

EXPERIENCE BALLROOM38

IN VIRTUAL REALITY 

BY SCANNING THE QR CODE

Ballroom 38Pre-function

SCAN THE QR CODE

TO VIEW OUR 

BUFFET PACKAGES



From corporate year-end to birthday parties, 
The outdoor pool bar is able to curate a gourmet menu 
and deliver quality service for any occasion.

For more information, please contact us via email 
at sales@pullmanbangkokhotelg.com

POOLSIDE
DINNER

SCAN THE QR CODE 

TO VIEW OUR COFFEE BREAKS

SCAN THE QR CODE 

TO VIEW OUR BREAKFAST MENU



Listed in the Michelin guide 2 years in a row, 

and boasts an outdoor terrace that overlooks
stunning views of the city. At the helm of the kitchen is 
Maître Cuisinier de France Chef Sylvain Royer, 
who has curated a gourmet French menu 
that includes speciality char-grilled dry-aged beef, 
and paired with an extensive and affordable wine list. 

For more information, please contact us via email 
at scarlettbkk@randblab.com

SCARLETT
WINE BAR & 
RESTAURANT

EXPERIENCE SCARLETT

IN VIRTUAL REALITY 

BY SCANNING THE QR CODE

37TH FLOOR

SCAN THE QR CODE

TO VIEW OUR PACKAGES



From music festivals to private parties, 
25 Degrees is ready to cater to every need.

YOUR OWN
GOURMET BURGER
TRUCK

SCAN THE QR CODE 

TO VIEW OUR OFFERS!



SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW

OUR FULL BANQUETING MENU

For more information, please contact our Event Specialist at

pullmanbangkokhotelg.com

Pullman Bangkok Hotel G 188 Silom Road, Bangrak, 10500 Bangkok, Thailand


