







SITUATED RIGHT **IN THE HEART BANGKOK**



Located near to the Chong Nonsi (BTS) Skytrain Station (5 minutes' walk away) as well as the popular shopping and entertainment district of Silom Road, and Sathorn Road's central business district, this trendy hotel's location is ideal for shopping, entertainment and business.



EVENT SPACES FOR OUT-OF-THE-BOX IDEAS

- INSPIRING MEETING SPACES FOR CREATIVE MINDS -

12 venues with stylish décor, natural daylight, state-of-the-art AV equipment and a full support team to custom-make each event and meeting for an absolute success.

BALLROOM38

been decorated with shimmering chandeliers and gold furnishings.

THE GALLERY

4 rooms transformed into New York style art galleries to inspire creative minds and provide engaging meeting spaces.

THE LIBRARY

5 meeting rooms with an extensive collection of current magazines and books as well as trendy lounge furniture and an abundance of natural daylight.

THE RETREAT

2 meeting rooms designed to inspire and relax in a contemporary and comfortable décor.

ROOM NAME	FLOOR	SURFACE (m2)	HEIGHT (m)	: BOARDROOM	ואַן: U-Shape	CLASSROOM	III III THEATRE	T COCKTAIL	BANQUET
Ballroom 38	38	411	5.1	-	60	150	200	300	220
Gallery 1/2	36	104	2.5	35	35	54	80	100	50
Gallery 1 & 2	36	208	2.5	50	50	100	160	200	150
Gallery 3	36	44	2.5	16	16	20	30	50	30
Gallery 4	36	37	2.5	16	16	20	30	50	30
Library 1/3/4/5	24	34	2.6	12	-	-	-	-	
Library 2	24	68	2.6	20	24	24	50	50	40
Retreat 1	3	75	2.8	32	35	35	70	70	50
Retreat 2	3	28	2.8	12	12	16	20	20	10
Mistral	2	290	3	-	-	-	-	200	140

Situated on the 38th floor, Ballroom 38 boasts breathtaking panoramic views of Bangkok city. A dazzling space that has





Whether you are hosting a product launch, corporate party or birthday celebration, we've got the tools and talents you need to make your event a success.

For more information, please contact us via email at yuu@randblab.com



SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW OUR PRIVATE FUNCTION OFFERS

MEZZANINE FLOOR



THE RETREAT

Two spacious and well-equipped meeting rooms with contemporary furnishings and conceptual décor.

The Retreat's ambience is similar to a stylish and relaxed lounge.



EXPERIENCE THE RETREAT IN VIRTUAL REALITY BY SCANNING THE QR CODE





SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW OUR PULLMAN G SPECIALS

3RD **FLOOR**



THE LIBRARY

These stylish meeting rooms offer natural daylight, creating a cozy and inviting space perfect for meetings. These spaces are a refreshing alternative to traditional meeting rooms, and feature lounge areas with modern soft furnishings.



EXPERIENCE THE LIBRARY IN VIRTUAL REALITY BY SCANNING THE QR CODE





SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW OUR SET MENU

24TH FLOOR



THE GALLERY

The Gallery consists of four unique meeting rooms that have been inspired by art galleries of New York. Featuring works of local artists, which are refreshed every quarter, the space is modern and minimalist in design, while offering comfortable furnishings and plenty of natural light. The Gallery provides unique spaces for meetings and are designed to stimulate creativity for brainstorming sessions, idea exchanges, or even corporate team building.



EXPERIENCE THE GALLERY IN VIRTUAL REALITY BY SCANNING THE QR CODE





SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW OUR STALL OPTIONS





BALLROOM 38

Taking your event to new heights, Ballroom 38 is a grand venue offering guests dramatic panoramic views over Bangkok. Boasting 411 sqm. of space, this elegant space can cater to up to 350 guests. The décor is glamorous with shimmering chandeliers and gold furnishings, providing your event with a luxurious ambience.



EXPERIENCE BALLROOM38 IN VIRTUAL REALITY BY SCANNING THE QR CODE





SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW OUR BUFFET PACKAGES

38TH FLOOR





From corporate year-end to birthday parties, The outdoor pool bar is able to curate a gourmet menu and deliver quality service for any occasion.

For more information, please contact us via email at sales@pullmanbangkokhotelg.com



SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW OUR BREAKFAST MENU



SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW OUR COFFEE BREAKS





Listed in the Michelin guide 2 years in a row, Scarlett Wine Bar & Restaurant finds its home on level 37 and boasts an outdoor terrace that overlooks stunning views of the city. At the helm of the kitchen is Maître Cuisinier de France Chef Sylvain Royer, who has curated a gourmet French menu that includes speciality char-grilled dry-aged beef, and paired with an extensive and affordable wine list.

For more information, please contact us via email at scarlettbkk@randblab.com



EXPERIENCE SCARLETT IN VIRTUAL REALITY BY SCANNING THE QR CODE











SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW OUR PACKAGES





YOUR OWN GOURMET BURGER TRUCK



From music festivals to private parties, 25 Degrees is ready to cater to every need.



SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW OUR OFFERS!

SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW



OUR FULL BANQUETING MENU

For more information, please contact our Event Specialist at



korkaew@pullmanbangkokhotelg.com



08 9202 6936

pullmanbangkokhotelg.com

Pullman Bangkok Hotel G 188 Silom Road, Bangrak, 10500 Bangkok, Thailand